MN State Championship OTC - NWGC, June 10-12 2022

aggregate

Last Name
Bennis

Jezierski
Melville
Melville

VanValkenbury

Boyaiski
Schoess
Underdahl
Weidell
Possehl
Borlaug
Havlik

First Name
Craig

Jeffrey
Bryan
James

Richard

Richard
Mark
Todd

L.E.
Jon
Kurt
Mark

First day Second day

Shooter's 200 yard # of 200 yard # of 300 yard # of 500 yard # of 800 point # of 200 yard # of 200 yard # of 300 yard # of 500 yard # of 800 point
Class Slow fire X's Rapid fire X's Rapid fire X's Slow fire X's aggregate X's Slow fire X's Rapid fire X's Rapid fire X's Slow fire X's aggregate
HM 165 1 195 9 198 6 198 6 756 22 177 1 197 6 198 5 198 7 770
HM 193 6 200 10 189 6 189 10 771 32 186 2 200 13 200 7 200 10 786
HM 198 8 200 14 200 9 199 7 797 38 190 2 199 9 199 11 193 7 781
HM 184 2 195 7 196 6 183 3 758 18 166 2 198 6 192 7 192 4 748
HM 177 4 199 8 175 O 179 4 730 16 168 O 177 3 185 1 188 7 718
M 180 5 194 2 198 7 167 O 739 14 180 2 199 10 173 2 DNF 552
M 174 4 194 4 180 O 190 4 738 12 177 2 190 7 189 5 187 5 743
M 178 3 193 4 194 2 175 1 740 10 174 2 198 6 181 1 182 3 735
M 186 2 183 5 196 5 190 5 755 17 178 1 194 6 186 1 181 5 739
MU 192 5 197 9 192 5 194 7 775 26 188 2 197 9 200 6 193 8 778
M 182 O 199 9 196 5 195 9 772
M 177 1 197 5 183 1 192 3 749

# of 1600 point # of

X's

19

32
29
19
11

14
19
12
13
25
23
10

aggregate X's
1526 41

1557
1578
1506
1448

64
67
37
27

1291 28
1481 31
1475 22
1494 30
1553 51
772 23
749 10

1st High
Master

Match winner

1st Master



